
June 2023- May 2024 Calendar
Thurs- Friday June 1 -2 BP CLOSED

Monday - Friday June 5 -9 BP CLOSED
Staff Pre-Planning Summer
Camps

Monday - Friday June 12 -16 Summer Camp #1

Monday - Friday June 19 -23 Summer Camp #2

Monday - Friday June 26 -30 Summer Camp #3

Monday - Friday July 3 - July 7 BP CLOSED

Monday - Friday July 10 -14 Summer Camp #4

Monday - Friday July 17 -21 Summer Camp #5

Monday - Friday July 24 -28 Summer Camp #6

Monday - Friday July 31- August 11 BP CLOSED

Monday - Friday August 14 -18 BP Closed
Staff Pre-Planning Day
Program

Monday August 21 Day Program Begins

Monday September 4 BP CLOSED

Monday October 9 BP CLOSED

Monday - Friday November 20 -24 BP CLOSED

Friday December 15 Day Program Last Day
Before Christmas Break

Monday - Friday December 18 -29 BP CLOSED
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2024

Monday January 1 BP CLOSED

Tuesday January 2 Staff Planning Day

Wednesday January 3 Day Program Resumes

Monday January 15 BP CLOSED

Monday February 19 BP CLOSED

Monday - Friday March 18 - March 22 BP CLOSED- Spring Break

Friday March 29 BP CLOSED- Good Friday

Monday April 1 BP CLOSED- Easter

Friday May 17 Day Program Ends

Monday - Friday May 20 - May 31 BP CLOSED

*Once fees are paid then they are enrolled in the program/class
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